TOURNAMENT RESULTS

~ ARIZONA
<l | TOP WATER
| JR. BASS

DATE OF TOURNAMENT: November 8, 2015
LAKE LOCATION: Apache Lake

NAME

BIG FISH

TOTAL WGT

POINTS

AST

Isaiah Rios

4,31

#OF FISH
3

7.36

35.36

2ND.,

Tyler Cummings

.78

1

.78

25.78

3RD

Noah Koeckes

0

0

0

23.00

4TH

STH

6TH

7TH

&8TH.

9TH

ATH

GOON FISH

NAME

TOTAL WGT

18T

2ND

3RD




