

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

DATE OF TOURNAMENT: November 8, 2015

LAKE LOCATION: Apache Lake

	NAME	BIG FISH	#OF FISH	TOTAL WGT	POINTS
1ST.	Isaiah Rios	4.31	3	7.36	35.36
2ND.	Tyler Cummings	.78	1	.78	25.78
3RD.	Noah Koeckes	0	0	0	23.00
4TH.					
5TH.					
6TH.					
7TH.					
8TH.					
9TH.					
10TH					

GOON FISH

	NAME	TOTAL WGT	
1ST.		9	9
2ND.			
3RD.			